BARCELONA LED

ow

EM
3000K-4000K-6500K

Round Waterproof Downlight CCT Fumagalli

"Teresa 160" 10W IP55

Fumagalli Round CCT Downlight available in white and black with a power of 10W, 1050Im, and operating at 100-
240V. The CCT system has the great advantage of being adjustable to warm white 3000K, neutral white 4000K, and
cool white 6500K, through the selector on the back of the Fumagalli driver. Resistant to temperatures from -30° to

+80° degrees and with a high degree of protection IP55, perfect for humid areas. It can be installed in offices,

hallways, bathrooms, swimming pools, kitchens, living rooms, hotels, restaurants, showrooms, etc. v 100-240V/AV

v @160x69mm v SMD 2835 v Use for indoor and outdoor v CRI>80 v IP55

Product data

Housing color
Opening angle (°)
Certs

Form

Frequency (Hz)

IP

Lumens (Lm)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Key

Service life (h)

lof2

White (use), Black (use)
120

CE,ROHS
Circular
50-60

IP55

1050

10

100 - 240V AC
CCT

25,000

@) 2135cm

@60mm

69mm




BARCELONA LED

Product variants
Reference Attributes

1w
e

410.000.000.AYD1K Housing color: Black (use) e
1w
e

410.000.000.WYD1K Housing color: White (use) e
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