







Round Waterproof Downlight CCT Fumagalli "Teresa 160" 10W IP55

Fumagalli Round CCT Downlight available in white and black with a power of 10W, 1050lm, and operating at 100-240V. The CCT system has the great advantage of being adjustable to warm white 3000K, neutral white 4000K, and cool white 6500K, through the selector on the back of the Fumagalli driver. Resistant to temperatures from -30° to +80° degrees and with a high degree of protection IP55, perfect for humid areas. It can be installed in offices, hallways, bathrooms, swimming pools, kitchens, living rooms, hotels, restaurants, showrooms, etc. 100-240V/AV 06160x69mm SMD 2835 Use for indoor and outdoor 80">CRI>80 IP55



Product data

Housing color	White, Black
Opening angle (°)	120
Certs	CE, ROHS
Form	Circular
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
IP	IP55
Lumens (Lm)	1050
Power (W)	10
Nominal Voltage (V)	100 - 240V AC
Key	ССТ
Service life (h)	25,000







Product variants

Reference Attributes



4L0.000.000.AYD1K

Housing color: Black



4L0.000.000.WYD1K

Housing color: White